
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

‘ The Insolvency Act 1986 2? = 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

The Northern Dental Centre Limited — In 07610878 
Administration 

In the High Court of Justice Court case number 
Chancery Division, Leeds District Registry 441 of 2014 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full We 

name(s) and Antony Denham Sarah Long 
address(es) of DL Partnership (UK) Limited DL Partnership (UK) Limited 
administrator(s) DLP House DLP House 

46 Prescott Street 46 Prescott Street 
Halifax Halifax 
HX1 2QW HX1 2QW 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as *the statement of affairs, 
applicable 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

see QDeoI KA 
Joint Administrator 

Dated 6 Ravenker Zo ty 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact Sarah Long 
information in the box opposite but if OL Partnership (UK) Limited 
you do, it will help Companies House to DLP House 
contact you if there Is a query on the 46 Prescott Street 
fogee LUMPANITS TMYyol Halifax 

. HX1 20W 

> 01422 356 093 
< DX Number DX Exchange 
n 4 

z When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 

é oat va #150 | Registrar of Companies at - 
- _— 0» emyaeatnasi oc Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

a A28 08/11/2014 HITA 
COMPANIES HOUSE 4 



Form 2 14B 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

The Northern Dental Centre Limited — In Administration 07610878 I 

a _ ol _t 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justtce, Chancery Division, Leeds Distnct Registry l 441 of 2014 

Statement as to the affairs of 

The Northern Denta! Centre Limited — in Adminstration 

cfo DL Partnership (UK) Limited 

DLP House 

46 Prescott Street 

Halifax 

HX1 2QW 

on the 9 Apni 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

We believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at 9 Apnl 2074 the date that the Company entered administration 

Nigel Hargreayes 
son “om 8/1 

Signed OUI Date 3 i | 4 
Donna Hargregves 



The Northern Dental Centre Limited 
APPENDIX A - Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 9 Apni 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 
Assets Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge Ni 

Assets subject to floating charge Nil 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery/computer equipment 750 00 1,000 00 

Fixtures and Fithngs 250 00 000 

Refund of Wages Apportionment 000 500 00 

Goodwill & Business [Intellectual Property 900 28,500 00 

$455 tax repayable 64,102 00 Uncertain 

Book Debt - Director's Loan Account 374,710 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets avatiable for preferential creditors cif 30,000 00 

Signature » Oates I f ee 



The Northem Dental Centre Limited 

APPENDIX A1 - Statement of Affairs as at 9 Apni 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 30,000 00 

Uiabilities 

Preferental Creditors 

Estumated Employee Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 000 

000 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,000 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 30,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges Ni 
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 30,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nu 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating chasge holders} 

Trade & Expense Creditors 138,466 00 

HM Revenue & Custems (PAYE/NIC/CT) 170,000 00 

308,466 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (278,466 00) 

Estimated shortfall to Floating Charge Holder Ni 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (278,466 00) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 20 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (278,468 00) 

Signature ° Date 

Signature Date 3 i 


